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Name Campus Department Email

1 Adam Hutchison Waco Provost adam.hutchison@tstc.edu

2 Adele Clinton Harlingen Student Life adele.clinton@tstc.edu

3 Amanda Suiters AB, BK, BW, SW Library amanda.suiters@tstc.edu

4 Carly Kahl Abilene LI Gen Ed; History faculty carly.kahl@tstc.edu

5 Darren Block Hutto CAM darren.block@tstc.edu

6 Dave Hoang Waco Business Analytics dave.hoang@tstc.edu

7 Dusty Collins Marshall VA Programs dusty.collins@tstc.edu

8 Gina Cano-Monreal Harlingen Distance Education gina.cano-monreal@tstc.edu

9 Glen Bedgood Sweetwater Professional Development glen.bedgood@tstc.edu

10 Gracie Garcia Harlingen Human Resources graciela.garcia@tstc.edu

11 Jason Beach Marshall Success Coach/Advising jason.beach@tstc.edu

12 Jennifer Colten Harlingen Creative Services jennifer.colten@tstc.edu

13 Kacey Darnell Waco Career Services kacey.darnell@tstc.edu

14 Maria Aguirre Sweetwater Creative Services maria.aguirre@tstc.edu

15 Marina Wilcox Sweetwater Dual Enrollment marina.wilcox@tstc.edu

16 Mark Hampton Sweetwater Grants mark.hampton@tstc.edu

17 Michael Bowers Waco VPSL michael.bowers@tstc.edu

18 Morenike Giwa Ft Bend TSTC 1101 morenike.giwa@tstc.edu

19 Orlando Penuelas Harlingen CAM orlando.penuelas@tstc.edu

20 Shannon Gaspard North Texas Recruiting shannon.gaspard@tstc.edu

21 Shelli Scherwitz Waco OIT shelli.scherwitz@tstc.edu

22 Terra Alvarado Abilene Dev Ed terra.alvarado@tstc.edu

23 Tillie Flores Harlingen Financial Aid tillie.flores@tstc.edu

24 Viviana Espinosa Harlingen Career Services viviana.espinosa@tstc.edu

25 Joe Razza
Industry 
Representative

Crown Equipment Corp
4000 Scientific Dr
Arlington, TX 76014
817-456-9573 cell Joe.razza@crown.com

Various Student 
Learning Statewide 
Leads (DD's & DC's) (4) Waiting on chosen programs
Various Technical 
Faculty (4) See list below

Student Representative Waiting on chosen programs

Industry Representative Line 25, Joe Razza

Ex-officio members (non-voting members)



Adam Fain Waco Strategic Planning adam.fain@tstc.edu

Celina Solis-Hernandez Harlingen Strategic Planning celina.solis-hernandez@tstc.edu

Ginger Gordon Marshall Strategic Planning ginger.gordon@tstc.edu

Carol Baker Waco Strategic Planning carol.baker@tstc.edu

Celina Garza Harlingen IA celina.garza@tstc.edu

Hilda Holland Harlingen IA hilda.holland@tstc.edu

Mary Castanon Harlingen IA mary.castanon@tstc.edu

Heather Karl Waco IA heather.karl@tstc.edu

Debbie Karl Breckenridge IA debbie.karl@tstc.edu

Program members
Christina Hollis Abilene Digital Media Design (DMD) christina.hollis@tstc.edu

Teresa Purcell Breckenridge Environmental Health & Safety teresa.purcell@tstc.edu

Lei Barnes (Erik) Brownwood Welding
leibarnes.barnes@tstc.edu/erik.
barnes@tstc.edu

Lance Antilley Hutto Industrial Maintenance lance.antilley@tstc.edu

Alan Sulak Ft. Bend Cyber Security alan.sulak@tstc.edu

Jorge Cabrera Harlingen HVAC jorge.cabrera@tstc.edu

Mike Sanders Marshall Diesel michael.sanders@tstc.edu

John McGinnis North Texas CNS john.mcginnis@tstc.edu
Martin Knudsen Waco Occupational Safety Compliance martin.knudsen@tstc.edu
Kim Campbell North Texas Instructional Support kim.campbell@tstc.edu
Rudy Cervantez Waco Automative rudy.cervantez@tstc.edu


